Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Daniel Aguas Level 4 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

Xtreme 9&10 920 930 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.90 1
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Boyss Double-Mini

Midwest Games
Trampoline & Tumbling

1/29/2017

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Chaz Burkett 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10
Acros 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 49.20 1
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Soren Cihonski Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

Midwest 9&10 9.10 910 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 56.00 1
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Boyss Double-Mini

Midwest Games

Trampoline & Tumbling

1/29/2017

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Alex Hager Level 5 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
Flip-Tops 11& 12 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00 0.30 26.80 54.80 1
Marcos Beltran Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
Xtreme 11&12 8.30 8.40 8.40 25.10 0.00 0.00 25.10 53.40 2
Andrew Wiesman Level 5 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
Xtreme 11& 12 6.70 6.70 6.80 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20 48.80 3
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Ethan He Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

Xtreme 13& 14 920 940 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.20 1
Aidan Maroney Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
DeVeau's 13 & 14 9.20 920 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.90 2
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Boyss Double-Mini

Midwest Games

Trampoline & Tumbling

1/29/2017

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Benny Herrick Level 6 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

Wabash 9&10 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.00 1
Caden Cypher Level 6 8.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 0.00 0.00 24.90

For the Kidz 9&10 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 45.00 2
Blake Heionen Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gymnastics 9&10 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 20.10 3
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
lan O'Leary Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

Twiststars 11&12 9.40 940 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.80 1
Tarik Hansson Level 6 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
J&J 11&12 940 940 950 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.40 2
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Karsten Hansson Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

J&J 13& 14 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.80 1
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Andre Harris Level 7 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

Midwest 9&10 920 930 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.20 1
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Brady Schaller Level 7 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

J&J 11&12 670 670 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 48.40 1
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Nolan Witt Level 7 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

Elite 13& 14 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 55.60 1
Cullen Howell Level 7 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20
DeVeau's 13 & 14 9.20 930 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.00 2
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Freddy Yang Level 7 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

Xtreme 15 & Over 9.40 960 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.90 1

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Page 12 of 22




Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Kanye Rodgers Level 8 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 1.30 0.00 29.60

Midwest 10 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.60 1
Aiden Shackleton Level 8 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 1.30 0.00 29.20
Midwest 10 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.20 2
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Boyss Double-Mini

Midwest Games

Trampoline & Tumbling

1/29/2017

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Nathan Aguas Level 8 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 1.60 0.90 29.00

Xtreme 11&12 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.70 0.00 30.40 59.40 1
Marcus Andrews Level 8 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 1.40 0.00 29.50

Scamps 11&12 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80 59.30 2
Jack Berna Level 8 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 1.60 0.00 30.00

DeVeau's 11 & 12 8.40 8.40 8.40 25.20 1.70 0.00 26.90 56.90 3
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Isaac Desmarias Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 1.70 0.00 30.00

DeVeau's 13& 14 930 940 9.30 28.00 1.30 0.00 29.30 59.30 1
Nicholas Litvintsev Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.0 28.30 1.30 0.90 28.70
Xtreme 13 & 14 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.00 0.60 0.00 20.60 49.30 2
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Koulton Ruddle Level 8 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.00 29.60

For the Kidz 15 & Over 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 1.80 0.00 29.90 59.50 1

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Page 16 of 22




Boyss Double-Mini

Midwest Games

Trampoline & Tumbling

1/29/2017

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Aiden Blaze Level 9 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40

Midwest 11&12 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 2.70 0.00 31.10 61.50 1
Kiron Rodgers Level 9 9.30 9.40 9.0 28.10 1.80 0.90 29.00

Midwest 11&12 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.70 0.00 31.20 60.20 2
Ty Johnson Level 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Midwest 11& 12 8.40 8.50 8.60 25.50 2.70 0.00 28.20 28.20 3
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Caleb Cypher Level 9 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.20 0.00 30.70

For the Kidz 13 & 14 9.20 920 920 27.60 2.70 0.00 30.30 61.00 1
Nate Stearns Level 9 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 1.70 0.00 29.60
Top Star 13 & 14 830 840 840 25.10 2.70 0.00 27.80 57.40 2
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Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Logan Pratt Level 9 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 2.20 0.30 30.60

For the Kidz 15 & Over 670 670 6.70 20.10 0.50 0.00 20.60 51.20 1

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Page 19 of 22




Midwest Games

Boyss Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling 1/29/2017
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Zachary Ramacci Level 10 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 3.70 0.00 32.60

Midwest 13& 14 9.50 950 9.60 28.60 3.50 0.00 32.10 64.70 1
Hunter Moravec Level 10 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 3.60 0.00 31.30
Elite 13 & 14 870 880 870 26.20 4.40 0.90 29.70 61.00 2
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Boyss Double-Mini

Midwest Games

Trampoline & Tumbling

1/29/2017

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Ben Hess Level 10 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 4.80 0.30 32.90

For the Kidz 15 & Over 9.70 970 9.60 29.00 4.80 0.00 33.80 66.70 1
Ethan Spata Level 10 9.30 9.30 9.0 28.00 3.20 0.30 30.90

Elite 15 & Over 9.30 940 9.50 28.20 3.30 0.90 30.60 61.50 2
Zach Keitel Level 10 9.40 930 9.40 28.10 3.20 0.30 31.00

Top Star 15 & Over 9.10 920 9.30 27.60 1.80 0.00 29.40 60.40 3
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Boyss Double-Mini

Midwest Games
Trampoline & Tumbling

1/29/2017

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final ScorePlace
Andy Kehias 8.30 8.40 8.30 25.00 6.40 0.00 31.40
Top Star 920 920 9.20 27.60 5.60 0.90 32.30 63.70 1
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